AGV8018, AGV8019
Fan/Motor Pre-Drivers
FEATURES
■ Variable speed control for 4-wire fans
■ Programmable min RPM
■ Soft switching to reduce audible noise
(AGV8019)
■ Current limit protection

ANA
PWM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package1,2 Quantity per Reel Package Marking3
AGV8018S-T1 SOIC14 1,000 AGV8018
Ayww
AGV8018S-T2 SOIC14 2,000 AGV8018
Ayww
AGV8019S-T1 SOIC14 1,000 AGV8019
Ayww
AGV8019S-T2 SOIC14 2,000 AGV8019
Ayww
Notes: 1. Matte-Tin Plated Finish (RoHS-compliant)
 2. Narrow body SOIC package.
3. Ayww - Assembly site, year, work week.